Serve
Virginia

AmeriCorps
Virginia

Virginia Governor’s Advisory Board on Service and Volunteerism
Virginia Service Foundation
Serve Virginia
Tuesday, February 17, 2026, 12:30 pm - 3:00 pm

East Reading Room, Patrick Henry Building
111 E. Broad Street, Richmond, Virginia 23219

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:20 pm

2:15 pm

2:20 pm

2:30 pm

2:35 pm

2:55 pm

AGENDA
Networking Lunch

Welcome

Adopt agenda*
Approve minutes*
Vice Chair remarks

Remote Meeting Policy*

Serve Virginia Update
AmeriCorps Portfolio
Statewide Outreach & Communications

Public Comment/Adjourn
Virginia Service Foundation
Adopt agenda*

Approve minutes*
Treasurer’s Report*

Policy Actions*

Articles of Incorporation*
Bylaws*

Grant Policy*

Policy Project Update
Final Notes

Adjourn

Kim Luckabaugh, Vice Chair

Kim Luckabaugh, Vice Chair
Kathy Spangler

Samantha Lukasiewicz
Analise Gammel

Kim Luckabaugh, Vice Chair

Julie Strandlie, Chair

CIiff Yee

Julie Strandlie, Chair

Julie Strandlie, Chair
Kathy Spangler

Julie Strandlie, Chair



