



AmeriCorps
Virginia

Virginia Governor's Advisory Board on Service and Volunteerism
Virginia Service Foundation
Serve Virginia

Tuesday, February 17, 2026, 12:30 pm - 3:00 pm
East Reading Room, Patrick Henry Building
111 E. Broad Street, Richmond, Virginia 23219

AGENDA

12:30 pm	Networking Lunch	
1:00 pm	Welcome Adopt agenda* Approve minutes* Vice Chair remarks	Kim Luckabaugh, <i>Vice Chair</i>
1:15 pm	Remote Meeting Policy*	Kim Luckabaugh, <i>Vice Chair</i>
1:20 pm	Serve Virginia Update AmeriCorps Portfolio Statewide Outreach & Communications	Kathy Spangler Samantha Lukasiewicz Analise Gammel
2:15 pm	Public Comment/Adjourn	Kim Luckabaugh, <i>Vice Chair</i>
2:20 pm	Virginia Service Foundation Adopt agenda* Approve minutes* Treasurer's Report*	Julie Strandlie, Chair Cliff Yee
2:30 pm	Policy Actions* Articles of Incorporation* Bylaws* Grant Policy*	Julie Strandlie, Chair
2:35 pm	Policy Project Update	Julie Strandlie, Chair
2:55 pm	Final Notes	Kathy Spangler
	Adjourn	Julie Strandlie, Chair